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11 Peter Hallbeck Tavlingsskott 8,3 9,2 84 10,1 10,3* 45,0 45,0
Tavlingsskott 7,6 10,2 10,3* 9,9 96 45,0 90,0
KL1 Tavlingsskott 7,6 10,6* 9,2 9,7 10,7* 45,0 135,0
Tavlingsskott 7,5 8,7 10,0 10,3 8,8 43,0 178,0
1:2 Viktor Hallbeck Tavlingsskott 8,9 7,7 7,7 10,3* 95 41,0 41,0
Tavlingsskott 10,1 10,3 10,6+ 9,9 10,0 49,0 90,0
KL15 Tavlingsskott 9,4 9,0 9,0 9,8 10,8* 46,0 136,0
Tavlingsskott 9,5 10,1 9,6 9,5 9,0 46,0 182,0
1:3 Alexander Malmqvist ~ Tavlingsskott 6,8 9,5 8,7 9,9 9,3 41,0 41,0
Tavlingsskott 9,5 8,7 9,1 9,3 9,6 44,0 85,0
KL13 Téavlingsskott 7,4 9,2 10,4* 8,7 8,5 42,0 127,0
Tavlingsskott 8,7 84 10,3* 6,8 9,6 41,0 168,0
1:4 Per Johansson Tavlingsskott 8,9 10,1 8,7 10,3* 98 45,0 45,0
Tavlingsskott 10,0 10,6* 10,6* 9,7 10,2 49,0 94,0
KL3 Tavlingsskott 9,7 10,4* 10,1 9,9 10,1 48,0 142,0
Tavlingsskott 9,5 10,3* 94 10,3 10,2 48,0 190,0

15
2:1 Kalle M&nsson Tavlingsskott 9,0 7,3 9,9 10,0 9,7 44,0 44,0
Tavlingsskott 9,7 105+ 90 95 85 45,0 89,0
KL13 Tavlingsskott 9,2 8,6 95 10,1 10,8* 46,0 135,0
Téavlingsskott 10,3* 10,0 10,0 10,3 9,3 49,0 184,0
2:2 Bjorn Mansson Tavlingsskott 9,0 10,2 8,6 9,8 9,6 45,0 45,0
Tavlingsskott 8,4 10,3 10,1 9,5 9,8 46,0 91,0
KL1 Tavlingsskott 9,7 10,3* 10,3* 9,9 9,5 47,0 138,0
Tavlingsskott 8,7 10,0 10,3* 10,1 10,6* 48,0 186,0
2:3 Christer Alebo Tavlingsskott 9,4 9,2 8,2 84 89 42,0 42,0
Tavlingsskott 8,6 85 10,4 89 8,3 42,0 84,0
M Téavlingsskott 8,7 9,3 8,4 8,2 9,4 42,0 126,0
Téavlingsskott 10,1 7,7 9,5 8,2 10,2 44,0 170,0
2:4 Hampus Gudmundsson Tavlingsskott 10,8 7,8 8,6 8,8 7,7 40,0 40,0
Téavlingsskott 8,1 7,7 5,3 6,2 6,5 32,0 72,0
KL11 Tavlingsskott 9,4 9,1 89 10,3* 8,3 44,0 116,0
Tavlingsskott 7,2 85 87 93 6.1 38,0 154,0
2:5 Andreas Johansson Téavlingsskott 9,3 10,1 9,9 9,5 10,8* 47,0 47,0
Téavlingsskott 8,8 8,9 9,4 10,2 10,9* 45,0 92,0
KL17 Tavlingsskott 10,0 9,5 105* 9,9 10,3* 48,0 140,0
Tavlingsskott 10,3* 10,3* 10,7 10,2 10,5* 50,0 190,0
31 Rebecca Ibsonius Tavlingsskott 9,8 10,3* 10,1 8,1 9,0 46,0 46,0
Tavlingsskott 10,1 9,2 10,1 10,6* 10,4* 49,0 95,0
ki3 Tavlingsskott 10,9* 9,5 9,1 9,2 9,8 46,0 141,0
Tavlingsskott 8,9 10,8* 10,0 8,7 9,5 45,0 186,0
3:2 Olle Paulsson Téavlingsskott 9,5 9,8 10,7 59 9,9 42,0 42,0
Tavlingsskott 7,6 9,8 6,6 6,9 9,9 37,0 79,0
ki1l Téavlingsskott 9,0 9,2 8,7 9,9 9,8 44,0 123,0
Téavlingsskott 9,2 7,9 8,3 9,1 10,0 43,0 166,0
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3:3 Peter Ibsonius Tavlingsskott 8,8 9,5 10,0 7,5 8,2 42,0 42,0
Tavlingsskott 88 7,7 100 83 88 41,0 83,0

kI3 Tavlingsskott 90 90 10,1 94 84 45,0 128,0
Tavlingsskott 8,0 9,2 8,9 9,1 9,6 43,0 171,0

34 Viktor Hallbeck Téavlingsskott 9,5 8,1 8,0 5,8 7,6 37,0 37,0
Tavlingsskott 9,3 89 104* 9,1 83 44,0 81,0

ki15 Tavlingsskott 10,0 8,6 54 10,6* 8,7 41,0 122,0
Tavlingsskott 8,8 10,5* 10,5* 94 7,5 44,0 166,0

35 Tomas Olsson Téavlingsskott 8,2 9,5 10,4* 10,1 10,5* 47,0 47,0
Tavlingsskott 8,9 10,7 7,7 9,5 9,1 43,0 90,0

kI3 Tavlingsskott 9,6 86 10,5* 9,0 9,7 45,0 135,0
Tavlingsskott 7,6 81 10,2 9,6 97 43,0 178,0
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